10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
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26

Town of Somers — Somers Nutrition Program

SHOPPING TRIPS

OCT/NOV/DEC 2016

Call 232-0807 for transportation

MONDAY

DOLLAR STORE
HOLIDAY

JV MALL

XMAS TREE SHOP
ARTHUR AVENUE

MONDAY

DANBURY MALL
TARGET
WALMART

JV MALL

MONDAY

XMAS TREE SHOP
DANBURY MALL
WALMART
HOLIDAY

OCTOBER

14
21
28

NOVEMBER

11
18
25

DECEMBER

16
23
30

FRIDAY

DICICCO’S
TOPS
SHOPRITE
STOP & SHOP

FRIDAY

TURCOS
HOLIDAY
ACME
HOLIDAY

FRIDAY

SHOPRITE
DICICCO’S
TOPS
STOP & SHOP
TURCOS

2016






